
Item 2 Public Comments 

 



From: Bob Wolff <Bob@bobwolff.com>  

Sent: Monday, September 26, 2022 1:36 PM 

To: John Gabbard <jgabbard@danapoint.org>; Ashok Dhingra <adhingra@danapoint.org>; Roy Dohner 

<RDohner@DanaPoint.org>; Mary Opel <MOpel@DanaPoint.org> 

Cc: Danny P. Giometti <DGIOMETTI@DanaPoint.org>; Tom Nicholson <tom@nicholsoncompanies.com> 

Subject: Support for 24692 & 24702 Planning Application Meeting this evening 

Hi All… Please see signed supporting letter from neighbor available to be presented at tonight’s Planning 

Meeting.  

Please confirm receipt.  

Respectfully,  

 

 

Bob Wolff 

 

THINK | BELIEVE | DREAM | DARE 

_ 

Bob Wolff, BRANCH OWNER/REALTOR® 
PHONE (949) 248-1888 

EMAIL bob@bobwolff.com  

WEB www.bobwolff.com  

BRE 01053562 

 

3 Monarch Bay Plaza, Suite 100, Dana Point, CA 92629 
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